
LOT 3 10TH FAIRWAY VILLAS S/D.

ORB 585-693 & WD 1205-1207

DUKE H WAYNE JR/DUKE CYNTHIA B
132 SW WREN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02678-103

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/21/2023 JB 0.18 15,750 0 0 15,750

STANDARD
2

127,795
5,550
15,750

149,095
59,987
89,108

HX HB 51,411
37,697

149,095
0

149,095

1205/1207 11/24/2010 WD U I 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE H DUKE SR & PHY

WAYNE H DUKE JR & C

0585/0693 2/01/1986 WD Q I 01 42,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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2011HX Base Yr

132 SW WREN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,693 103.6840 116.13 196,608 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1677

BAS 648 100 648 48,914

BAS 1,029 100 1,029 77,674

FOP 52 30 16 1,208

1,729 1,693 127,795

BAS= W14 BAS= N20 W27 S24 E27 N4$ S4 W27 S25 E14 FOP= E13N4
W13 S4$ N4 E13 S4 E14 N29$.

BAS

14

4

27

25

14

4

13

4

14

29
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20

27

24

27

4

FOP
13

4

13

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 970

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 24 576.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 2,880

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

5,550

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 22,500.00 15,750.00 15,750


